A Little Control of the Control of t

BUREAU HASTINGS PARK OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION	
NAME: HARADA, Iwao Osamu,	namental compa
HOME ADDRESS: Hastings Park, Vancouver, B.C.	
REGISTRATION NUMBER 06886 SEX: Male AGE: 23	
OCCUPATION: Logger	And the second second
(If any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by partnership with anyone; if partnership, give partner's name.)	yourself or in
EMPLOYER: Comox Logging & Railway Co., Comox, B.C.	Care and the Control of the State of the Sta
MARREDI. 19	es qual markete, Canad
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: None	
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: None	
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: None	
AGE OF CHILDREN Increases a consumer recommendation of the process of the construction	Al-Registration Company of the Section 1
	Automotive (Newsonia Science)
AGE OF CHILDREN : STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular to the control of the control o	
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular to the company of t	x Logging
AGE OF CHILDREN	x Logging
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular to the control of t	x Logging
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular to the company of t	Logging
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular to the control of t	Logging
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular to the common of the co	Logging
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular to the common of the co	Logging
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particle of the company of the	Logging
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars; state where policies are) STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars; state where policies are) STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars) LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: Owns a tie mill located on Come Reilway Co., Comox Exer Lake, R.C. Legal description 2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: Frame building mill = sawdust bin, complete with mill machinery 3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are) None	Logging Lucknown.
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular to the second se	Logeing Landmonn. 100 x 50 :
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particle of the company of the	Logeing Landmonn. 100 x 50 :
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particle of the company of the	Logeing Landmonn. 100 x 50 :

	STATE IF ANY SHIERESON HAS ANY INTEREST: IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN BOST TO STATE CROPS SOWN STATE IF ANY SHIEREST: IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN SOME STATE CROPS SOWN STATE OF THE STATE CROPS SOWN SOME STATE CROPS SOWN STATE OF THE STAT
	TEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
1.	LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: NOW IN PROVINGE Park: Vansouver : b.
	LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS:
3.	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID
l. 1	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE:
	SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)
	F FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
ATI G	EMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: IVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE FIXTURE EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS.
H(ORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS. Bone
GN	E THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN OR CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY

AND CARESTALLIA

ANGERT CO.

	SURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	OTHERS:
	MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)
公司 信息指示的 医线性动物 医乳球形状	BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)
記録が必要が	\$50.00 in Victory Bonds of 1942 issue; /6.00 in War Savings
では、 では、 では、 では、 では、 では、 では、 では、	EANK ACCOUNTS Joint - eccount with father (Rumaichi) in Hoyal Bank of Cumberland, B.C. balance \$1500.00 - \$1000.00 in personal account to the same bank as about the same bank as a sam
の機能というないのできない	INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS. Bosso
	SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX SECensedian Bank of Commerce, Courtenay, B.C. N
	allines:
50.150Kg 中国自己收益	PERSONAL DEBTS: Rome
	TRADE DEBTS:
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW	
	I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of very description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direct and indirect
100 CONTROL (200)	Dated this 16th proceeday of course App \$1 consequences of consequences of the consequ
	AC. James (Signature) - A Marie
	Witness
	OR DEPARTMENTAL USE
** 100mm 1	OR DEPARTMENTAL USE

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Full Name ////// // (Surname) Registration No. 06886	Male - Female (check)	Ase Andrew
	(check)	ABO Buddull
Pormer Address RRALL Cum		
	herlend B.C.	
Date Evacuated 22/8/42	Naturalized -	Canadian-Born - National (check)
Present Address	m Alexander	7/47
Married - Single (check) (check) Name of Mother #ARADA. (b. year	Name of Wife	
Names of Children under 16		
Requested by I. Smath Additional Information		with Custodian (Yes or No)

department of Cabour — Canada JAPANESE DIVISION

Date: Nev. 20/47

Department of the Secretary of State, Office of the Custodian, 500 Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B.C.

EVACUATION SECTION

Dear Sire:

Please be advised that (NAVE) HARADA Ivas

(MEDISTRATION NO.) 06886 died at (PLACE) New Denver, B. C.

on (DATE) November 17, 1947.

This is for your information.

Yours truly,

Mikitaroun M.L. Brown Office Manager

Pebruary 21st, 1945.

Mr. Matt Brown, P. O. Box 431, Cumberland, B. C.

Dear Siri-

Ret Iwao Gesmu HARADA Kumadohi Harada

enclosure room in the little cones. It seems clear that the value of the mill is low neclegible to see that we will see that the self of the self of the mill see that the self of the sel

his appraisal, this is rather high in view or the small value of the articles and we would request that if possible it be reduced. We appraisable that constitution may be taken in locating the mill and that this may account for the compare well made on the seas however that it includes travelling and believe that this will probably be covered by a seas however that it includes travelling travelling expense to be Submitted in your own months of the country of the country of the covered by a seas however. If however, you consider the country of course, not query traveller.

Yours truly,

H. F. Green Protection Department

P. O. Box 431, Cumberland, B. C., Mar. 15/45. Mr. H. F. Green, Protection Dept., Sec. 4 MAR 18 1945 Office of the Custodian, Fib No. 5063 4664 Vancouver, B. C. Kumaichi Harada, File #6645

Re: Iwao HARADA, File #5083

In reply to your letter of Feb. 21/45. regarding Mr. Felix Thomas' charges for \$10.00 for appraising of the above party's old Gas Engine part of old dismantled Tie Mill located at Comox Lake near Bevan, B. C. On second consideration re: value of same Mr. Thomas is willing to reduse his charges to \$5.00. This I hope will meet with your approval.

Yours truly

Matt Brown Custodian Agent

MB/GB

Dear Sir:-

NEW PARTIE

Pile Born 6643 5063

March 24th, 1945,

Tet ir. tright

Richi Ur. Crem

Hot Europe et Haraba Europe Orient Haraba

I am not quite sure bow to bandle this case but which to being it to your nation is there might possibly be a uniquetities where where the Custodies.

The Cathor, Constant Harada, Tile 6645, declared that he owned a the mil of Late Comez valued at Sidos.co. This case we also declared by the son, Two Chang Marada, file 5063 the character that father bad a male interest in this property.

follows:

The Tie Hill which is eithered at lower and of Common takes slong side of Common Longing Co. Sailing track hear leading where. Into all the been idle for the past 5 or 6 years and is in very poor consistion. It is all broken up, the only thing thous is a old boiler. All other machinary and been taken sany long before these people left the district.

Comparation of the Comparation o

On November 24th, 1912, Mr. Natt Grown referred to us or offer of \$40.00 for Functo Iron and edimental around the the milk. This was referred to the Japanese or Movember 27th, 1942, but nover anamoral.

tions particulars and part now recolved big consider and enclosed

6645 & 5065. June 21st, 1945. dr. Matt Brown, P. D. Star All, Cumberland, B. G. Done Bire Summitted Harland (Section) - Roge See 06060. A serior of these Clies shows no evidence of my setten haveing these token on our Letter of the 19th April and so would be obligat to lease white it applicate has been done requiring the old engine returned to. Yours truly, Administration Depart

December 17, 1947. Department of Labour, Saponese Division, 50 Commerce Building, 640 Bustings Street Book, Vanocurar, S. C. Dear Street hat a female state of the second of We have to admicaledge your letter of December 5, in which you make claim for recovery of the sum of \$80.00 from the Estate of the above decembed to cover funeral expenses borne by your Department. or may person who might assume legal responsibility for the burial of this man. Yours very truly, A. G. McArthur, Office of the Custodian, AGIL/AC